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EQZ 18
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EQ> 18
ETON
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ETQON

ANAPQON
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male

Male
Female

Male
Male

548
565
630
595
621
585
569
509
529
546
505
570
556
566

567
542
616
592
557
515

562

539
561

568
525

ANA®ONHZI0> APOMOZX 2022 5100m

ANTQONIOX KQXTAKHX
TAKHX MENEMHX

KAAINTI MMEKIPI
EMMANOYHA TAMIMAKAKHZ
MANNHZ KOXTAKHX
IMQProz rMeETPOYAAKHX
MIXAAHE MOYNTAKHZ
MANQAHX AITEAAKHX
O0AQPHY KAKAZYAAKHX
EAEYOEPIOZ KPIAPHX
TRACY HARRINGTON
ANTQONHX MOYNTPAKHXZ
AEQNIAAY MAAEKAKHX
AHMHTPHX MEXONHZANAKHZ

>TAYPOX MEXONHZANAKHX
EMMANOYHA KOYPATOPAZ
MANNHZ KAPTXONAKHZ
2TYAIANOYP ZANI
AHMHTPA MAPAKA
BIKTQPAX BAPOYXAKHZ

2TE®ANOZ MAPTXAKHX

XPHXTOZ KOPOMTITIAHZ
NE®EAH MAPTXAKH

KQZTAZ MHIMAKHX
rQProx APAKAKHX

GIA DESIMO
ZEIMPEKIKOBROTHERS

AENAOS & ALEX ENDURANCE GANG

KALIVES CROSSBOX
MAAAIOXQPA TRT

KALIVES CROSSBOX
MAAAIOXQPA TRT

IATPIKOX ZYAAOI'OZ XANION

ZAYP

2YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ KIXAMOY

ANE=APTHTOX

Finish
5100m
0:17:30.577
0:18:17.710
0:19:23.857
0:20:25.023
0:21:30.063
0:22:09.150
0:23:16.707
0:23:28.887
0:23:43.353
0:23:59.077
0:24:05.560
0:24:59.070
0:25:57.030
0:26:00.973

0:26:05.000
0:26:16.977
0:26:23.253
0:26:27.370
0:26:32.403
0:26:48.717

0:27:10.857

0:27:58.067
0:28:42.770

0:28:46.030
0:28:47.053
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20
21
22

23
24
25

26

27
28

29
30

31
10
32
33

34

35
36

ANAPQON
ANAPQN
ANAPQON
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQON
ANAPQN
ANAPQON

EQ> 18
ETON

F'YNAIKQN
ANAPQON
F'YNAIKQN
ANAPQON
ANAPQON

N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQON
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
NYNAIKQN
ANAPQON
NYNAIKQN
ANAPQON
ANAPQN

EQ> 18
ETON

ANAPQON

EQ> 18
ETQON

ANAPQON
ANAPQN

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

BIB Country

550
572
549
589
627
511
596
623

504
628
601
527
530

552
543
583
612
603
604
524
558
617
559
563

622
605

606
626

MAPKOZ AANTZAKHX
MIXAHA MIIKAKHX
ANTQONIOX AANTZAKHZ
EAIZZABET PAIKOY
MANTEAHZ TPINOAITAKHZ

MIXAAHEZ ANTONOMANQAAKHX

MIXAAHX TEPEZAKHX
AYAIA MAPTXAKH

BOYKA GRUEVA
BAAAIMHPOZ MEPAXIMIAHE
EAENH TZIAPTA

NIKOZ ZEPBOYAAKHX
ANAPEAY KAAA'I"TZAKHX

AHMHTPA AIONAKH
MIXAAHX KOYPATOPAX
NIKOZ MATEPAKHZ

>0®IA EIPHNH XATOYTZIAQY
MAPIA TZOYBAAAKH
ANAXTAZIA ®IAINNAKH
MANTEAHX AHMOY

XPYZA MAPAKA

MIXAAHY ZTEGANOYAAKHX
KQXTAYZ MAPKOYAAKHX
2TE®ANOZ MAPTXAKHX

METPOX PYLIS
MANNHZ ©OPAIKIAAAKHZ

HAIAY ®PATKIAAAKHY
MIXAAHZ AAINAKHX

2AYX
ARKALQOS

2YAAOT 0% ®IAON AZTPONOMIAZ KPHTHX

EAAHNIKH OMOZIONAIA TAEKBONTO

TAYX K AEZXH A THN AIAAOZH THZ NOHMATIKHZ TAQXZAY [AMEA]
AIAAOZH THZ NOHMATIKHZ TAQX>AX

>AYX

2AYX

2AYX

Finish

5100m
0:28:48.933
0:29:13.877
0:29:16.857
0:29:21.373
0:29:23.183
0:29:45.073
0:29:56.713
0:29:59.317

0:30:01.217
0:30:06.323
0:30:32.707
0:30:43.740
0:30:59.677

0:31:00.777
0:31:05.270
0:31:52.470
0:31:55.567
0:32:10.503
0:32:11.160
0:32:18.157
0:32:33.987
0:32:34.587
0:32:52.397
0:33:23.057

0:33:28.743
0:33:32.327

0:33:33.147
0:33:41.363
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11
12
37
13
38
39
40
14

41
15
16
42
43
44

17
18

19
45
20
21
22
46
47
10

48
23

N'YNAIKQN
NYNAIKQN
ANAPQON
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQON
ANAPQN
ANAPQON
N'YNAIKQN

EQ> 18
ETQON

ANAPQON
F'YNAIKQN
NYNAIKQN
ANAPQON
ANAPQON
ANAPQON

N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN

EQ> 18
ETON

NYNAIKQN
ANAPQON
NYNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
NYNAIKQN
ANAPQON
ANAPQON

EQ> 18
ETQON

ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN

Gender

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female

BIB Country

615
594
597
618
506
619
517
501
579

591
614
522
600
531
607

581
584
608

611
544
602
575
547
629
578
577

520
620

EAEYOEPIA KEPAMIANAKH
OEOAQPA XIAHPOIMOYAQY
MNAYAOX TZANAKHX

EBINA A®ENTAKH
GEORGIOS KIMIONIS
CRISTIAN BOUDOU

10>H® TAAANAKHX
SHELLEY BURG
AAMIMIONA MAAOKA

FEQPI10% XATAX

2TAYPOYAA XPIZTOAOYAAKOY
MAPIA TTANNOYAAKH
FEQPTIOZ TZAMAKHX

KQZTAZ KAMITEHX

rNAQProz POAOA®OX
XAIAEMENAKHX

MAPIANGOH MAMAMIXEAAKH
EBITA METPAKH
NIKH XAIPETAKH

ANAXTAYIA XATZHTEQPT10Y
METPOX KOYTAAQNHX
EAENH TZIQAH

EIPHNH NIOAAKH

EAENH KYPIAKAKH

LEV SULEPOV

ZENO®ON ZENAKHZX
ANAPEAX =ENAKHZ

KQZTHZ TAPO®AAAKHE
EIPHNH KYPIAKAKH

>AYX
FREE

DIGITAL PRO

OHZEAX MNMEPIBOAIQN

2AYP

>YAAOIO%X APOMEQN YTEIAZ KIXAMOY

OHXZEAX MNEPIBOAIQN

2AYX

NEPAENITA
2AYX
S

SDYH

Finish
5100m
0:33:43.167
0:33:57.830
0:34:02.407
0:35:17.540
0:35:22.827
0:35:29.693
0:35:30.623
0:35:35.127
0:35:37.337

0:36:04.747
0:36:20.920
0:36:47.917
0:37:26.810
0:37:34.453
0:37:34.467

0:37:54.693
0:37:58.533
0:38:45.453

0:38:46.557
0:38:47.780
0:40:47.333
0:41:44.910
0:42:59.267
0:44:05.270
0:44:52.363
0:44:53.143

0:46:16.027
0:50:28.480



Rank By By . Gender BIB Country Finish

Gen. Cat. 5100m

82 28 24 F'YNAIKON  Female 588 AZMAZIATIPITZA - 0:50:29.417

83 55 49 ANAPQN Male 573 AAMITPOX MIMOIFAANHX - 0:50:31.517

84 56 11 EQZ 18 Male 554 2TEAIOZ AOYPAKHX - 0:53:56.683
ETQON

85 29 25 F'YNAIKON  Female 528 EAZA OEOAQPOIOYAQY = 0:53:56.903

86 57 50 ANAPQN Male 582 BAITEAHZ MAMOYTxHX - 0:55:58.043

87 58 51 ANAPQN Male 538 MEPAYIMOY KOKOPETXHX = 0:55:58.807

88 30 12 EQ> 18 Female 540 BAZIANIKH KOYKOYPAKH - 0:57:27.567
ETON

89 59 52 ANAPQN Male 624 MANQAHZ XAPTZOYAAKHX - 0:58:07.227

90 60 53 ANAPQN Male 625 AHMHTPHZ XAPTZOYAAKHX - 0:58:14.833



